Date

06/04/
22
06/04/

22

06/04/
22

06/08/
22

06/08/
22
06/11/
22

06/11/
22

06/12/
22

06/12/
22
06/15/
22

06/15/
22

06/18/
22

06/18/
22

06/18/
22
06/22/
22
06/22/

22

06/29/
22

06/29/
22

Games for NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL | VARSITY

Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Time

9:35 AM PDT
11:45 AM

PDT
12:50 PM

PDT
4:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
2:15 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
12:45 PM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

Away Team

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL |
VARSITY

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

2

55

56

58
55
56

68

Home Team Hom Result

e
Scor
e
Westview HS 2 Loss
Newburg HS 0 Win
Estacada HS 0 Win
Thurston HS 0 Win
CHURCHILL HS 0 Win
Crescent Valley 0 Win
HS
Grants Pass HS 2 Loss
Summit HS 2 Loss
Roseburg HS 2 Loss
South Eugene 58 Loss
HS (OT)
SPRINGFIELD 0 Win
HS
Cascade HS 49 Win
North Valley 0 Win
HS
Forest Grove 0 Win
HS
Sheldon HS 59 Loss
Willamette HS 37 Win
CHURCHILL HS 72 Loss
Sheldon HS 67 Win

9 TeamPages



