

Games for NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL | VARSITY Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/04/ 22	9:35 AM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	0	Westview HS	2	Loss
06/04/ 22	11:45 AM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	2	Newburg HS	0	Win
06/04/ 22	12:50 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	2	Estacada HS	0	Win
06/08/ 22	4:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	2	Thurston HS	0	Win
06/08/ 22	5:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	2	CHURCHILL HS	0	Win
06/11/ 22	2:15 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	2	Crescent Valley HS	0	Win
06/11/ 22	3:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	0	Grants Pass HS	2	Loss
06/12/ 22	12:45 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	0	Summit HS	2	Loss
06/12/ 22	2:00 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	0	Roseburg HS	2	Loss
06/15/ 22	4:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	55	South Eugene HS	58	Loss (OT)
06/15/ 22	5:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	2	SPRINGFIELD HS	0	Win
06/18/ 22	3:00 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	56	Cascade HS	49	Win
06/18/ 22	5:00 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	2	North Valley HS	0	Win
06/18/ 22	7:00 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	2	Forest Grove HS	0	Win
06/22/ 22	4:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	58	Sheldon HS	59	Loss
06/22/ 22	5:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	55	Willamette HS	37	Win
06/29/ 22	6:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	56	CHURCHILL HS	72	Loss
06/29/ 22	7:30 PM PDT	NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL   VARSITY	68	Sheldon HS	67	Win

